recent headlines

date comment

07/17/10 “This is the best Steelers team | have seen in yearsX
| don't think the other teams will have a chance if Hines X
Ward is plays as well as he did last season...” -NBC

07/16/10 “Fans vote for Hines Ward jersey to be retired when hislX
career is over.” -Pittsburgh Post Gazette

07/16/10 “Will Hines Ward or Roethisberger go down as the bestiX
player in Steelers history? The fan debate...” -EPSN

On this day

it was Sunny, 85 degrees

45,593 people in attendance
Hines Ward re-signed his contract
Ben Roethlisberger’s birthday

Hines Ward

career highlights

date event

2001 Most Valuable Player

2002 Pro Bowl Selection

2003 Most Valuable Player

2005 Pro Bowl Selection

2008 New NFL record for most receptions

2011 Schedule

date

09/11
09/23

09/30
10/04
10/15
10/23
10/30
11/04
11/14
11/20
11/29
12/02
12/10

event

home vs. Chicago Bears

away @ Cleveland Browns
home vs. Philadelphia Eagles
away @ Arizona Cardinals
home vs. Tennessee Titans
away @ Oakland Raiders
home vs. St. Louis Rams
away @ Houston Texans
home vs. Indianapolis Colts
away @ Atlanta Falcons
home vs. Green Bay Packers
away @ Carolina Panthers

away @ Oakland Raiders



